
PRESS NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER NO: 44/EE-JRN/PWD/2024-25 Dated: 05-02-2025 
~ 

The Executive Engineer, Jirania Division, PWD(R&B) Jirania invites on behalf of the 'Government of Tripura percentage 
rate e-tender from the Central & State public sector undertaking/enterprise and eligible Bidders/Firms/ Agencies of appropriate class 
registered with PWD/ITAADC/MES/CPWD/Railway/Other State PWD up to 3.00 P.M. on 14-02-2025 for the followi ng work: 

SL 
NO 

I 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

NAME OF THE WORK 
ESTIMATED EARNEST TIME FOR CLASS O F 
COST MONEY COM PLETION BIDDER 

DNic-T No: 174/R/DNieT/SE-IV/PWD(R&B)/2024-25 Rs 1,42,72,296.00 Rs 2,85,446.00 
Appropriate 

90(Ninety) Days Class 

DNie-T No: 175/RJDNleT/SE-IV/Pl\'D(R&B)/2024-25 Rs 1,44,03,948.00 Rs 2,88,079.00 
Appropriate 

90(Ninety) Days Class 

A ropriate 
DNie-T No: 176/R/DNlcT/SE-IV/PWD( R&B)/2024-25 Rs 1,08,59,210.00 Rs 2,17,184.00 90(Ninety) Days Class 

DNic-T No: 177/R/DNieT/SE-IV/PWD(R&B)/2024-25 Rs 1 ,00,49,545.00 Rs 2,00,991.00 
Appropriate 

90(Ninety) Days Class 

DNic-T No: 187/R/DNicT/SE-IV/I1W D(R& B)/2024-25 Rs 87,83,437.00 Rs 1,75,669.00 
App ropriate 

90(Ninety) Days Class 

DNic-T No: 188/R/DNieT/SE-IV/I"WD(R&B)/2024-25 Rs 1,45,11,543.00 Rs 2,90,231.00 
Appropriate 

90(Ninety) Days Class 

DNie-T No: 189/R/DNleT/SE-IV/PWD(R&B)/2024-25 Rs I ,45,45,308.00 Rs 2,90,906.00 
Appropriate 

90(Ninety) Days Class 

DNle-T No: 187/R/DNicT/SE-IV/PWD(R&B)/2024-25 Rs 1,37,87,823.00 Rs 2,75,756.00 
Appropriate 

90(Ninety) Days Class 

~ Appropriate 
DNic-T No: 187/R/DNleT/SE-IV/PWD(R&B)/2024-25 Rs 1,37,72,999.00 Rs 2,75,460.00 90(Ninety) Days Class 

@=> Bid document can be seen in the website https://tripurotenders.gov.in. W.e.f 06-02-2025 to 14-02-2025 . 

@=>Last Date and Time for Document Downloading and Bidding: 14-02-2025 up to 15.00 Hrs 

@=> Date and Time for Opening of BID: 14-02-2025 up to 15.30 Hrs 

@=> Document Downloading and Bidding at Application: https ://tripuratenders.gov. in . 

@=> Class of tenderer :- Appropriate Class. 

@=> Bid Fee: Rs. 4,000 each, Nonrefundable 

(@='~ All details are available in the https ://tripuratenders.gov.in. 

\ Note: *NO NEGOTIATION WILL BE CONDUCTED WITH THE LOWEST BIDD ER* 

Foe •nd on boholf of tho Govomoc;l"" 

~1-
ExecutiveEngi neer 

· Jirania Division, PWD(R&B) 
Jirania, West T ripura 
eejirania@gmail .com 


